11-11-2019
Alert 2019-006L

TMX Production Alert

Technical Issue with Subset of MOC Symbols -
MOC will not be run on the impacted symbols

TSX will not run MOC on the impacted Symbols. Attached are the official closing prices for the
securities that had MOC orders.

MOC/LOC orders for the impacted symbols will be cancelled overnight.

For more information contact TMX Market Operations at (416) 947-4357.

Symbol Last Sale Price
AC $48.13
APR.UN $11.35

AQN $17.94

BAD $34.18

BNS $76.50

CDAY $71.51

CGO $101.89

CGX $22.58
CHE.UN $10.96

CHP.UN $13.46
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CHR

CJ
CJR.B
CJT
CLIQ
CLR
CMG
CNL
CPX
CRON
CRR.UN
CRT.UN
CSH.UN
CSuU

CuU

DR

$8.08
$2.07
$5.49
$99.76
$4.35
$5.08
$7.39
$4.07
$31.56
$10.69
$15.76
$15.04
$14.16
$1,293.70
$38.70
$4.64



