

TMX Production Alert

Technical Issue with Subset of MOC Symbols -MOC will not be run on the impacted symbols

TSX will not run MOC on the impacted Symbols. Attached are the official closing prices for the securities that had MOC orders.

MOC/LOC orders for the impacted symbols will be cancelled overnight.

For more information contact <u>TMX Market Operations</u> at (416) 947-4357.

Symbol	Last Sale Price
AC	\$48.13
APR.UN	\$11.35
AQN	\$17.94
BAD	\$34.18
BNS	\$76.50
CDAY	\$71.51
CGO	\$101.89
CGX	\$22.58
CHE.UN	\$10.96
CHP.UN	\$13.46

CHR	\$8.08
CJ	\$2.07
CJR.B	\$5.49
CJT	\$99.76
CLIQ	\$4.35
CLR	\$5.08
CMG	\$7.39
CNL	\$4.07
CPX	\$31.56
CRON	\$10.69
CRR.UN	\$15.76
CRT.UN	\$15.04
CSH.UN	\$14.16
CSU	\$1,293.70
CU	\$38.70
DR	\$4.64